VIVALYTIC
THE ALL IN ONE
MOLECULAR SOLUTION
CONTENTS
1 Vivalytic
& Cartridges
Vivalytic
Vivalytic Cartridges

04
Vivalytic
Ordering Information
23 24Vivalytic Ordering Information
Ordering Information
55 Diamond Road,
Crumlin,
Co. Antrim,
United Kingdom,
BT29 4QY
Email. marketing@randox.com
Tel. +44 (0) 28 9442 2413
PRODUCT QUANTITY CATALOGUE NUMBER
Analyser
Vivalytic System x1 F09G300115
Vivalytic Up Starter Set x1 F09G300269
Vivalytic Up Extension Set x1 F09G300270
Test Cartridges
Viral Respiratory Tract Infections (VRI) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300382
SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) �� F09G300411
SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19 Pooling Test) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) �� F09G300587
CoV (COVID-19 2-plex) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300599
Sexually Transmitted Infections (STI) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) F09G300078
Test Cartridges In Development
Flu A/Flu B/RSV 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) *In Development
Chronic Lung Infection Array (CLI) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) *In Development
Respiratory Tract Infections (RTI) 1 Kit (15 Cartridges) *In Development